September 6, 2021

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

00502 Mercyful Eight
FROM : Portland, OR
Skl Number Name

5
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00906
FROM :

6
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18037
21174
20341
20879
21887
19439
23571
22699

Metrick, Hollie
Jewett, Kenneth
Foster, Phillip
Robertson, Paul
Farrell, Matthew
Donisi, Nicole
Drislane, John
Frost, Brittany

Drinks-R-on-U
Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name

16200
16198
16341
22936
23232
21727
23614

Johnson, Dale
Oistad, Neil
Safavi, Hamid
Byrne, Sean
Coker, Melinda
McArthur, William
Prindel, Jojo

01303 Member Berries
FROM : Aloha, OR

Skl Number Name
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01703
FROM :

6
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19261
20258
22526
07948
22463
22016
21098
21002

McDowell, Dave
Novikaite, Giedre
Furman, Tynan
Ford Jr, William
Van Fossen, Steven
Beck, Jenny
Nemec, Darian
Lutz, Zackary

Break and ...ALMOST
Milwaukie, OR

Ski Number Name

18993
15259
17525
20386
22048
18373
16401
21996

Hupp, Philip
Cantu, Jd
Anderson, Robert
Talbott, Erin
Nolin, Heather
Corpuz, Nina
Bananto, Cory
Cantu, Stephanie

O 8015 00507 Heartbreakers O 8002 00706 The Lucky Ones
FROM : Portland, OR FROM : Beaverton, OR
Ski Number Name Skl Number Name
6 12780 Leach, Andrew 5 00831 Albert, James
6 20961 Bartlett, Daniel 5 00270 Albert, Julee
4 19752 Souza, Jennifer 3 23201 Todd, Lawrence
4 22613 Fishlyn, Nathan 2 23208 Todd, Janet
4 22018 Dimsho, Jenny 5 08363 Perri, Arnold
3 23160 Brown, Brian 7 00032 Hamness, Scott
3 23143 Bruce, Travis 5§ 00268 Hamness, Rose Ann
§ 22152 Mebrahtu, Tsegaslase 4 18114 Brown, Edwin
O 8009 01106 The Social Cues O 8016 01107 Unconscious D
FROM : Portland, OR FROM : Portland, OR
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
§ 23340 Marlow-McCarthy, Zack 7 16989 Huynh, Binh
7 20058 Blair, Alex § 97072 Porter, Jeff
2 23577 Grossman, Rachel 5 19749 Baker, Carl
2 23585 Salem, Alexandra 3 21520 Elmore, Angela
4 23377 Asao, Cameron 4 22322 Snelling, Vanessa
§ 23361 Russell, Nathaniel 5 21641 Cunningham, Sean
2 23569 Nieman, Dylan 4 21315 An, Yu
3 23564 Sughair, Sami 3 23207 Yoshiwara, Mariko
O 8014 01304 Just For Fun O 8013 01702 Jam Down
FROM : Aloha, OR FROM : Milwaukie, OR
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 17857 Sheffield, Jerry 7 12434 Smelser, Evan
3 22020 Tunstall, John 4 19516 Bayless, Kelsey
2 23147 Webber, Wendi § 22650 Juhala, Lj
4 16647 Martyn Jr, Robert 4 22674 McGrath, Brenna
4 98040 Webber, Amber § 22044 Morrison, Jeffrey
6 20996 Lytsell, Chris 3 23406 Wellman, Leanne
2 23567 Butler, Taylor 4 20482 Veary, Michael
7 09054 Henson, Scott 3 20083 Daniels, Deserie
O 8005 02205 The Cue Crew O 8016 02212 Rip City Misfits
FROM : Gresham, OR FROM : Portland, OR
Skl Number Name Ski Number Name
5 21301 Debozy, Jeffrey 3 21577 Miller, Crystal
6 20898 Debozy, Cameron 5 04033 Eveleth, Alyssa
6 22151 Vaughn, Cody 3 21992 Dumitrash, Andrey
4 22532 Green, Dick 3 17970 Martin, Donald
3 22211 Debozy, Madison 4 18859 Gearing, Jesse
3 22105 Burke, Teri 4 15864 Jenkins, Tyson
+ 223630 Deker—Carfos—~ * 6 22197 Basi, Richard
5§ 20891 Moore, Wayne

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. /= Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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02704 Sticks And Stones
FROM : Oregon City, OR

Skl Number Name

05144
80040
22012
181286
02797
22009
22060
23612

Denton, David
Denton, Laura
Hagen, Floyd
Kleeman, Kathleen
Gottfried, Diane
Suhr, Vincent
Onderko, Drew
Rachko, Trevor

Cobra Kai

: Beaverton, OR

Skl Number Name
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3
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4
2

05208
FROM :
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06007
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»
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16989
22349
21315
23213
21520
22553
22752
23573

Huynh, Binh

Tran, Chris

An, Yu

Steele, Adrian
Elmore, Angela
Adams, Jarrod
Tryon, Mark
Cotner, MacKenzie

Dinosaur People
Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name

21766
21678
21673
21702
23144
23547
23618
23273

Gibbons, Cole
Joe, Kelsey

Joe, Jimi

Joe, Janet

Joe, Morgan
Martin, Laura
Bayless, Shannon
Joe, Chanelle

Chalking Behavior
Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name

06133
11547
06860
92586
16912
22457
22805

Gebers, Curt
Vakog, Stephanie
Nakashima, Akio
Simpson, Benjamin
Anderson, Eric
Speiss, Joshua
Sherman, Mark

O 8003

O 8008

O 8011

O 8006

02708 Rack'em Again!
FROM : Milwaukie, OR

Skl Number Name

7
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04207
FROM :

00006
15583
16148
18099
03840
23622
22327
21734

Burns, Rich
Gunderson, Shawn
Burns, Mylee
Gunderson, Jamie

Huntley, Christopher

Nash, Andy
Jones, Galen
Wafford, Penny

Drop Shots
Beaverton, OR

Skl Number Name
2 22015 Dixon, Desiree

§ 21805 Chmil, Irina
o ——65—+9434—MrGiH-Chuck~

§ 21788 Dixon, Ettione

2 23336 Bean, Yelena

2 23520 Bean, James

7 21728 Byers, Christopher
A—3-23508——pumez-Cimis—

05209 Pool Intentions
FROM : Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name
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06605
FROM :

7
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19228
11321
22172
22021
21120
22905
06860
23391

Walker, Justin
Sherman, Melinda
French, Jonathon
Winter, Crystal
Vaughan, Alyssa
Sherman, Mark
Nakashima, Akio
Borst, Rachel

Sandbaggers
Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name

06535
07828
06630
22746
07356
07355
19269
16738

Bancke, Brian
Petersen, Lisa
Macdonald, Jason
Ford, Julia

O 8004

O 8003

O 8013

O 8005

Kautzman, Leitalatala

Macdonald, Lindee

MacDonald, Rachael

Tuominen, Bo

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. /= Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

03403 Moms Spaghetti
FROM : Portland, OR

Skl Number Name

3

W W W A

21520
22322
23243
23207
23200
23167
21641
17385

Elmore, Angela
Snelling, Vanessa
Wood, Jesse
Yoshiwara, Mariko
Beal, Travis
Pitman, James
Cunningham, Sean
Castoe, Troy

04802 That's Gonna Hurt
FROM : Oregon City, OR
Skl Number Name
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06006
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7
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06607
FROM :
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18931
22449
98115
09269
17889
02905
97023
17334

Mullens, Paul
O"Neil, Jennifer
Kingrey, Lawrence
Hill, Jeremy
Kruse, Cheryl
Scholl, Charles
Kingrey, Cindy
Martini, Jeffrey

The Chalking Dead
Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name

19158
20187
23528
21874
23518
22038
22233
17923

Stanley, Richard
Seward, Erik
Bullion, Conrad
Walker, Tyler
Bharth, Avinash
White, Isaac
Murray, Brian
Jacobson, William

We're 2 Old 4 This
Vancouver, WA

Skl Number Name

19236
22275
17163
22890
22427
23543
23541
23574

Remster, Lacey
Hansen, Aaron
Remster, Katelynn
Dewalt, Brittany
Hansen, Chris
Hansen, Joel
Hansen, Linda
Egli, Sara

O 8007

O 8006

O 8015
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08002 Sotally Tober

O 8008

FROM : Milwaukie, OR
Skl Number Name

6 18703
§ 20792
4 19795
§ 21746

Croonquist, Tyson
Hanson, Keith
Mendick, Jennifer
Giese, Robert

08006
FROM :
Skl

Team Money Shot O 8010

Oregon City, OR
Number Name
17507  Wiltshire, Mary

22308 Epler, Dustin
23170 Shoberg, Taylor
22265 McVicker, Robert

L —5—22304—Pickenseare
3 22767 Hinojosa, Veronica
§ 19364 Ringo, David

08801 Rip City Hammer Time
FROM : Portland, OR

Skl Number Name
6 05577 Hamm, Kurtis

13855 Scarth, David

12600 Jackson, Suzanne
23415
17970
23344
23638

Richoux, Derek
Martin, Donald
Marsden, Alan
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Smith, Taylor

20105 The Trolls
FROM : Gresham, OR

Ski Number Name
06189

5

5 98381
3 18897
6 17977
4
3
4
3

Madrigal, Abdel
Johnson, Jaycie
Curtis Sr, David
19874 Blankenship, Robert
23085
22588

21734

Watson, Christopher
Wafford, Penny

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

O 8009

O 8001

Shellenberger, Kristen

Hernandez Luna, Leonel

22217  McVicker, Robin
21535 Heltne, Kristy
23551  Epler, Rick
22101  Phipps, Heather

W&C)(HONOTO!I

09002 Don't Blink
FROM : Beaverton, OR

Ski Number Name
4 09807 Verhoef, Gerry

5 99981 Jean-ban, Ricci

5 16940 Roemeling, Dallas
+—3—072016—GuemseyJarlym
M—6—-20337—Koating-Michasl-

3 09464 Groen, Geraldine

3 20933 Pea, Kelvin

6 22265 McVicker, Robert

20301 Nice
FROM : Portland, OR

Skl Number Name
4 15235 Bui, Lynn

19414 Chan, Benny
22918 Grocki, Jamie
23198
42120
23372
22401

Tep, Sopheap
Yost, Joel

Tu, Tinh
Zhang, Frank
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* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

1 = Player is not eligible to play.

O 8001

O 8014

08201

FROM :

Thrown Together O 8002

Vancouver, WA

Ski Number Name

5
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09201

FROM :

14399
21525
04654
21877
23586
23565
23602
13068

Knutson, Kristoffer
Petry, Beverly
Morgan, Shirley
Olson, David
Mclver, Deena
Baca, Richard
Brunner, Bj
Reeves, Melissa

No Deals O 8007

Oregon City, OR

Skl Number Name

6
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11425
00486
10437
08579
23116
20115
21716
11713

Clay, Rodney
Cassidy, Carey
Schlack, Lavona
Long, Guy

Taylor, Elijah

Clay, Michelle
McNaughton, Robert
Zauner, Cory



